For information call 800-444-7644118
SensorLex® 8B Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products 8B
©1995-2014  Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
8B38
Strain Gage Input Modules, Wide and Narrow Bandwidth
Description
8B modules are an optimal solution for monitoring real-world process signals
and providing high-level signals to a data acquisition system. Each 8B38 module

120VAC between +EXC and –EXC terminals.
(2) Includes linearity, hysteresis and repeatability.
Ordering InformationTypical❇ at TA=+25°C and +5VDC power
Output
Model Bandwidth Input Range Exc. Sens. Range
8B38-01 8kHz –10mV to +10mV +3.333V 3mV/V –5V to +5V
8B38-02 8kHz –30mV to +30mV +10.0V 3mV/V –5V to +5V
8B38-05 8kHz –20mV to +20mV +10.0V 2mV/V –5V to +5V
8B38-06 8kHz –10mV to +10mV +3.333V 3mV/V 0V to +5V
8B38-07 8kHz –30mV to +30mV +10.0V 3mV/V 0V to +5V
8B38-08 8kHz –20mV to +20mV +10.0V 2mV/V 0V to +5V
8B38-31 3Hz –10mV to +10mV +3.333V 3mV/V –5V to +5V
8B38-32 3Hz –30mV to +30mV +10.0V 3mV/V –5V to +5V
8B38-35 3Hz –20mV to +20mV +10.0V 2mV/V –5V to +5V
8B38-36 3Hz –10mV to +10mV +3.333V 3mV/V 0V to +5V
8B38-37 3Hz –30mV to +30mV +10.0V 3mV/V 0V to +5V
8B38-38 3Hz –20mV to +20mV +10.0V 2mV/V 0V to +5V